Item no 5.2

QUESTION NO 2

By Councillor Rose for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 10 March 2016

Question

(1) How much money has been allocated by Edinburgh World Heritage for statutory notice repair work to or via the City of Edinburgh Council annually since 2007?

Answer (1)

Question (2) Which premises (statutory notices issued) were affected?

Answer (2)

Question (3) How has the money been applied to the payment of the works associated with each statutory notice?

Answer (3)